
School Name : KV VIGYAN VIHAR NFC (SHIFT ) 
Region: DELHI 

S No. 

297 

413 

995 

919 

37 

333 

823 

991 

205 

390 

555 

288 

544 

17 

166 

49 

342 

174 

959 

157 

362 

370 

138 

130 

434 

906 
703 

133 

54 

646 

406 

Application Submission 
Code 

242573382801834260 

242581031242950758 

242574797181916930 INSHA 

242569879981733451 

242573875301850833 

242580317142779743 AZHAR AHMED 

242574512541908899 

242576406042031500 

242579162062512602 LAKSH 

242573302561831725 

242580983202947877 TARUN 

242576271002022590 

242572545281845880 PRATHAM 

242569645701731728 

242573981401854137 

242572147081773029 

242580675102959119 

242571954061764908 

242574216822189966 

RTE Lottery Result 

242574319281905619 

242571652901 758780 

242571488522523904 

KESHAV BAGDI 

RUDRA 

242572066241817023 BIWAN SINGH 

242575185641934179 

242570096161734788 VIVAN 

242580142702718079 

SIDDHARTH 

242578036222280807 

242571533461755495 

|JEEVAANSH YADAV 

242570156281735288 

242577430942188958 

242574735881 915031 

242576819682091957 

PXACHI 

PRIYANJAL 

DEEPIKA YADAV 

JAARAV 

MAHI 

PRIYANSH JOSHIA 

SHREYASH YADAV 

KARTIK 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

prF asg RT NFC Vig: an vit: 
0vyT, M2/Vivok Vàa. 

Name 

RAVADA ROHAN 

KANAK 

|UMANG KUMAR 

SARTHAK KUMAR YADAV 

JAI NISHA CHAUHAN 

RONAK 

JAMIT KUMAR 

AAROHI PRASAD 

|YUGAL MAHOUR 

PRIYANSHI 

DIVYANSHI 

KRISHNA SINGH 

GAURANSH 

. 

Academic Year: 2024-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Aornd 
3HTChairman 

.gut./ .M.C. 24 

PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

VIGYAN VIHAR, DELHI-110092 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 



School Name: KV VIGYAN VIHAR NFC 
(SHIFT II) 

Region: DELHI 

S No. 

Aelm e 

S No. 

Application 
Submission Code 

Region: DELHI 

4 

(SHifT-2 

1 

Differently AbladSC Lottery Result 

242575787961996361 |YUVRAJ 

School Name : KV VIGYAN VIHAR NFC 

(SHIFT I) 

Name 

Application 
Submission Code 

9TT /Principal 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

yAy5.fAs fe/ NFC Vigyan Vihar 

a fgR, fc-92/Vivck Vihar, Delhi-9? 

Name 

2425797659227 16246 SHANVI KAUSHIK 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

242573228522001082 SHIVAAY JAIN 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result 

Cate -
ServiceNumberNumber 

gory 

3 

Std: Class -1 

gory 

of Trans /Wait 

fers 

NA 

5 

5 

Lottery 

PM SHR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
f91 fETR, ff-110092 

VIGYAN VIHAR, DELHI-110092 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

List 

Number 

No 
/Chainan 

fgat./ V.M.C. 
unet 

ServiceNumber Number 

Std: Class - 1 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1 

2 



School Namo : KV VIGYAN VIHAR NFC 
(SHIFT II) 

Reglon: DELHI 

S No. 

2 

6 

1 242573421461838374 AYUSH KUMAR BAGHEL 

4 

3 242576303582110551 |ANNI SAINI 

13 

7 242572685621824735 TANMAY KUMAR 

12 

(SHIf T-2) 

11 

Appllcation 

19 

Sorvlco Category 1 Lottery Rosult 

5 242570809881744390 

45 

Submisslon Codo 

32 

20 

14 242579881262818322 ZIYAN KHAN 

18 

242572287922377190 PRABH BALIYAN 

16 

242577749982868299 PARIDHI BAISLI 

242570920901941443 DEVANSH 

9 242571858622765428 |LUVYANSH TYAGI 

242569320241735132 |DIVYANSHU 

Name 

DHIYANSHI 
CHANDRASHEKHAR PAWAR 

10 242571894521843685 |AARAV BIDHURI 

242577822902262620 MAYRA KESHARWANI 

242576941002102592 VAIDANSHI BHARDWAJ 

242572749662936481 |SHREYAS SHARMA 

242570404921738891 ABHINAV CHAUHAN 

242577071602110108 MAHI 

242574534661999021 |ANSH SHARMA 

242570689181740717 |VIDIT PARASHAR 

242570344841904429 NITIBHA 

242589888881735373 |ANSH SINGH 

50 242579790202630076 |SANAYA TYAG 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

gory 

ServlceNumberNumber 

1 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Cat 1/1 

1 

1 

Std: Class - 1 

1 

-fers 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottory 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

iner 1so4 bAnn21 

WENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
famfMe, fau¯l 110092 



53 

23 

39 

41 

35 242574914362510665 SHIVANSH KUMAR 

34 242574807601917392 DEV 

42 242576256862021621 SRISHTI GAUTAM 

46 

48 242579103342901811 RACHIT KUMAR 

21 242570778241761389 AYAAN BHARTI 

43 242576379662028018 NEELAKSHI RANA 

47 242578909622522334 LAKSHY PRATAP 

17 

(SuIeT- 2] 

27 

242580698162886135 SAKSHAM DHAKA 

51 242579872142962690 |SHIVANGI 

44 

242571817581762623 PREET 

37 242575849242000404 VANYA SINGH 

242575921922686878 SHIVAY BHATI 

31 242574232221898918 RACHIT TOMAR 

242576038602010224 NAINA 

49 242579280582524415 PRANJAL SARWAN 

36 

24 

25 

30 

26 242572897482202053 GAJENDER SHARMA 

29 

33 242574624182357418 YATENDER SINGH YADAV 

52 

242578477582936730GOUSIK BHASKAR 

22 

40 

28 

242570177661736140 VISHNU BALIYAN 

242573308781833788 DISHANI DHAMA 
242576917822099112 RAYAAN ALAM 

15 242569537101733159 |SIVANTIKA D MAURYA 

38 242575869022000298 |ATHARAV MALIK 

242575350801941574 TEJAS SINGH 

242572017721766500GRANTH 

242572046241768396 |AYANSH BHARDWAJ 

242573737282361084 MADHAV ROSWAL 

242573532601922570 BHAVYANSH 

242580630602935352 |JAYSAV MEENA 

242571204302271357 ATHARV YADAV 

242575983522007932 |DIVYA SINGH 

242573457822371462 |ISHI SINGH 

PM S2 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
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Cattl2 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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NA 
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29 
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31 

32 
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Nonin 
3Hjar I Chairman 

�igmt VMC 

47 
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50 
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53 

PM SHRLKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
fergir fasTY, f-110092 

VIGYAN VIHAR DELHIL4 



(SHIfT-2) 
Savi CategoyLottery Result 

NNNHY HAYATN SNGH 

WN7VNA JOSH 

1NSSALARSAL 

NSSARVEE AHSHUREWAR 

Nama 

NNNNRESISASAV JAN 

HNNITSYASA MALIK 

NNSASTAWAS 

NNONNSHA 

001ARVAVRAJAAT 

S6T4S0AYAANSH 

2N0817633 SNAY NUAMAR 

242t 62773AAANA 

6OSAA8OOAYYAN 

N3NSIIE71SA8ANYU 

Rcademie Year. 2024-2025 

gory 

Service Number Number 

Cate 

2 

2 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Wait 
List 

Number 

3 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

-f Trans 



34 

35 

24 

22 

51 

48 

23 

33 

37 

45 

43 242577233262161963 |ANISHKA 

13 242569505861731169 RAVADA TANMAY 

242573377441836847 ARYAN KUMAR 

25 

242573379261834440SAUMYA GUPTA 

38 

242570993922201250 ARRIV KUMAR 

18 

242570880541743861 DRISHTI 

42 

242580503642305205 VIRAAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 

242579054682512758PRANSHI SINHA 

242570898181745309 KARTIK DIXIT 

26 242571081102356617 KARTIK 

24257321 7661829792 SIDDHARTHA 

16 242569706402941193 YASHIKA 

2425749287621 14458 VAIBHAVI MISHRA 

242577306082166058TANISHK 

242571059821817089JHANVI SAHA 

242575451 201949869 AHMAD AFFAN 

242570325842371415 SUDIKSHA KUMARI NAYAK 

2425770533621 08840 DAKSHITA 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 
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